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RINGNUMM MEE GET AFSTAND
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412.716 14.13
02 14.35
424.974 14.45
03  14.37
04 14.38
421.346 14.50.
02  14.51.
05  14.56.
06  14.56.
07  15.07.
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10 15.10.
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02  15.33.
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Ruurd Smid JL
Thimo van der Me
Sem de Haan JL
Riekelt H. de vr
Pascal Poelstra
S. vd wal

Jim Coenraad
Danny de Lange
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Sven van Hien
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DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING JEUGD JONG
NR NAAM PLAATS
1 sSem de Haan JL De Westereen
2 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen
3 Ruurd smid JL zZwagerbosch
4 pamian de vries J1 Steenwijk
5 Ruurd smid JL Zwagerbosch
6 Ruurd smid JL zZwagerbosch
7 Thimo van der Meulen Holwerd
8 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen
9 Damian de vries 3J1 Steenwijk
10 Thimo van der Meulen Holwerd
11 s. vd wal Opende
12 Jim Coenraad Kallenkote
13 Ruurd smid JL zwagerbosch
14 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen
15 Thimo van der Meulen Holwerd
16 Danny de Lange Tuk
17 Joas van Zzuiden Swifterbant
18 Pascal Poelstra winsum
19 Dpamian de Vvries J1 Steenwijk
20 Riekelt H. de vries urk
21 Thimo van der Meulen Holwerd
22 Joas van Zuiden Swifterbant
23 Joas van Zzuiden Swifterbant
24 Ruurd Smid JL zwagerbosch
25 Riekelt H. de vries urk
26 Jim Coenraad Kallenkote
27 Joas van Zuiden Swifterbant
28 Thimo van der Meulen Holwerd
29 Pascal Poelstra Winsum
30 Damian de vries 11 Steenwijk
31 Joas van zuiden Swifterbant
32 Rinke Joure
33 Ruurd smid JL zZwagerbosch
34 Danny de Lange Tuk
35 Ruurd smid JL zZwagerbosch
36 Riekelt H. de vries urk
37 sSem de Haan JL De Westereen
38 Ruurd smid JL zZwagerbosch
39 Riekelt H. de vries urk
40 Ruurd smid JL zZwagerbosch

AFD.FRIESLAND '96

NAAM VER

1 Joas van zuiden 0433

2 S. vd wal 0120

3 Danny de Lange 0419

4 Damian de vries 0414

5 Kaylin Slot 0268

6 Riekelt H. de vr 0432

7 Ruurd smid JL 0219

8 Jim Coenraad 0416

9 Hidde Luimstra 0120

10 Thimo van der Me 0267
11 Maud de vries 0236
12 pPascal Poelstra 0225
13 Lusanne Stuurman 0236
14 Jelle van den Be 0248
15 Fleur Bult 0414
16 A.Kempenaar J.L. 0210
17 sSophie de Boer 0268
18 sem de Haan JL 0219
19 wouter Kroon 0433
20 Rinke 0229
21 Theressa Hakvoor 0421
22 Jason de Jonge 0413
23 Sven van Hien 0416
24 Doutzen Booy 0221
25 Joan Veenstra 0213
26 Hinke wouda 0206
27 Hendrik Postma 0210

RINGNR PRYZEN

01037621
01037619
01037629
01112112
01036687
01036700
01063110
01037599
01112120
01062705

07024399
01113634
01033743
01037607
01767512
01115190
01395201
01040046
01251043
04214091

01063104
01393039
01448762
01035905
04213383
01063695
04214209
01063109
01040024
01112115

04213605
01044525
01034752
01115173
01033587
04213306
01037595
01036691
04213771
01036686

PLAATS -ONAANGEWEZEN-
Swifterbant 2904.04
Opende 2888.21
Tuk 2864.99
Steenwijk 2857.84
Noordwolde-zuid 2833.46
urk 2820.00
zwagerbosch 2600.21
Kallenkote 2546.97
Surhuizum 2490.16
Holwerd 2246.83
Heerenveen 2218.73
Winsum 2209.23
Heerenveen 1917.08
Lemmer 1845.18
Tuk 1628.54
Damwoude 1532.58
Boy1 999.33
De Westereen 974.16
TolTlebeek 918.06
Joure 869.36
urk 742.95
Swifterbant 682.88
Steenwijk 526.04
Lemmer 519.86
St.-Jacobiparoch 482.64
Kootstertille 482.19
Dokkum 342.00
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Damian de Vries
Kaylin Slot
Danny de Lange
Thimo van der Me
Joas van zuiden
S. vd wal

Ruurd smid JL
Pascal Poelstra
Riekelt H. de vr
Jim Coenraad

Maud de vries
Hidde Luimstra
Lusanne Stuurman
Fleur Bult
A.Kempenaar J.L.
Jelle van den Be
Sem de Haan JL
Sven van Hien
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Joan Veenstra

Theressa Hakvoor
Hendrik Postma
Jason de Jonge
Sophie de Boer
Wouter Kroon
Hinke wouda
Doutzen Booy
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2154.
2101.
2088.
1880.



